
ULTRA ŚWIR | 1 PĘTLA
Organiser: Fundacja Małopolska biega
Date: 2023-09-02
Place Jamna
Distance 16 km
Results for the split 10 km

Klasyfikacja wg czasów netto.

ULTRA ŚWIR | 1 PĘTLA, OPEN
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 10km

1 GABRYŚ RAFAŁ 33 #ANDRZEJ DŁUGOSZ TEAM / MOK MSZANA DOLNA OPEN M 00:48:40
2 KITA KRZYSZTOF 1 LKS BURZYN TUCHÓW POL OPEN M 00:49:37
3 WODZISZ RAFAŁ 12 LESZNOWOLA POL OPEN M 01:00:14
4 BĄK JERZY 25 MPCC TEAM GROMNIK POL OPEN M 01:00:21
5 REMBIASZ-KANTOR TOMASZ 20 LIPNICA WIELKA POL OPEN M 01:03:51
6 GRZEGÓRZEK ZBIGNIEW 32 OLSZYNY POL OPEN M 01:06:52
7 SZYMCZAK JUSTYNA 2 RUNDOMSKO KRAKÓW POL OPEN K 01:12:18
8 PAROL NATALIA 29 OTWOCK POL OPEN K 01:13:36
9 KALISZ TOMASZ 28 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 01:13:41

10 MARGARIT ARNAU 34 OPEN M 01:14:25
11 KOSTKOWSKI KAZIMIERZ 26 . DOBCZYCE POL OPEN M 01:14:57
12 SIUDEJA MICHAŁ 7 KATOWICE POL OPEN M 01:17:31
13 JUREK JAROSŁAW 9 JURKI W TRASIE LIMANOWA POL OPEN M 01:21:18
14 POMIANEK ŁUKASZ 17 RZESZÓW POL OPEN M 01:24:27
15 STADLER KATARZYNA 31 GANG ZAKRĘCONYCH MASTERSÓW WOJNICZ POL OPEN K 01:24:29
16 PAWŁOWSKA-JUREK PAULINA 8 JURKI W TRASIE LIMANOWA POL OPEN K 01:24:37
17 OLESIAK BEATA 30 KRAKÓW POL OPEN K 01:27:21
18 ZET MARCIN 27 POŁANIE POL OPEN M 01:27:52
19 KWAŚNY MICHAŁ 10 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 01:35:23
20 KWAŚNY ELŻBIETA 11 KRAKÓW POL OPEN K 01:36:15
21 RAJCA PAWEŁ 23 RUNNING POŁANIEC OSIEK POL OPEN M 01:36:52
22 MARYNOWSKA MAGDALENA 18 MODLNICZKA POL OPEN K 01:39:24
23 LEPSZY ANNA 16 PIWNICZNA ZDRÓJ POL OPEN K 01:42:44
24 ŻÓŁKIEWSKA MONIKA 24 CIEPŁE KLUCHY ŁĄCKO POL OPEN K 01:58:12
25 TALARCZYK-ADAMCZYK MARZENA 14 KRAKÓW POL OPEN K 01:58:19
26 GAWRYŁO JOANNA 4 WARSZAWA POL OPEN K 02:26:03
27 KONDRAK JAN 5 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M

ULTRA ŚWIR | 1 PĘTLA, OPEN K
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 10km

1 SZYMCZAK JUSTYNA 2 RUNDOMSKO KRAKÓW POL OPEN K 01:12:18
2 PAROL NATALIA 29 OTWOCK POL OPEN K 01:13:36
3 STADLER KATARZYNA 31 GANG ZAKRĘCONYCH MASTERSÓW WOJNICZ POL OPEN K 01:24:29
4 PAWŁOWSKA-JUREK PAULINA 8 JURKI W TRASIE LIMANOWA POL OPEN K 01:24:37
5 OLESIAK BEATA 30 KRAKÓW POL OPEN K 01:27:21
6 KWAŚNY ELŻBIETA 11 KRAKÓW POL OPEN K 01:36:15
7 MARYNOWSKA MAGDALENA 18 MODLNICZKA POL OPEN K 01:39:24
8 LEPSZY ANNA 16 PIWNICZNA ZDRÓJ POL OPEN K 01:42:44
9 ŻÓŁKIEWSKA MONIKA 24 CIEPŁE KLUCHY ŁĄCKO POL OPEN K 01:58:12

10 TALARCZYK-ADAMCZYK MARZENA 14 KRAKÓW POL OPEN K 01:58:19
11 GAWRYŁO JOANNA 4 WARSZAWA POL OPEN K 02:26:03
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ULTRA ŚWIR | 1 PĘTLA, OPEN M
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. 10km

1 GABRYŚ RAFAŁ 33 #ANDRZEJ DŁUGOSZ TEAM / MOK MSZANA DOLNA OPEN M 00:48:40
2 KITA KRZYSZTOF 1 LKS BURZYN TUCHÓW POL OPEN M 00:49:37
3 WODZISZ RAFAŁ 12 LESZNOWOLA POL OPEN M 01:00:14
4 BĄK JERZY 25 MPCC TEAM GROMNIK POL OPEN M 01:00:21
5 REMBIASZ-KANTOR TOMASZ 20 LIPNICA WIELKA POL OPEN M 01:03:51
6 GRZEGÓRZEK ZBIGNIEW 32 OLSZYNY POL OPEN M 01:06:52
7 KALISZ TOMASZ 28 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 01:13:41
8 MARGARIT ARNAU 34 OPEN M 01:14:25
9 KOSTKOWSKI KAZIMIERZ 26 . DOBCZYCE POL OPEN M 01:14:57

10 SIUDEJA MICHAŁ 7 KATOWICE POL OPEN M 01:17:31
11 JUREK JAROSŁAW 9 JURKI W TRASIE LIMANOWA POL OPEN M 01:21:18
12 POMIANEK ŁUKASZ 17 RZESZÓW POL OPEN M 01:24:27
13 ZET MARCIN 27 POŁANIE POL OPEN M 01:27:52
14 KWAŚNY MICHAŁ 10 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 01:35:23
15 RAJCA PAWEŁ 23 RUNNING POŁANIEC OSIEK POL OPEN M 01:36:52
16 KONDRAK JAN 5 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M
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